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Basic Arrythmia Recognition and Treatment (BART) 
Schedule for 2023 

This is a four day class 
 

BRN has not approved RN CEUs for this class 

CDPD has not approved CNA CEUs for this class  
 
Employee Registration for the class requires a refundable $60.00 (cash or check) deposit 
For non-employees the class fee is $210.00 for the class plus a separate $20 deposit to borrow the book.   
 

Call ext. 5530 or email education@redlandshospital.org to register. 
 

Prerequisite for BART Class:  
 You must have Basic Anatomy & Cardiopulmonary knowledge to enroll.  
  To enroll you must be:  

• Working as a CNA or Unit Secretary 

• Be a nursing student 

• Working in some type of medically related job 

• Completed both an Anatomy and Medical Terminology class 
 

Non-License Staff Class Date Time Location 

Day 1 Thursday, February 2, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A/B 

Day 2 Friday, February 3, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A/B 
Day 3 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser C/D 
Day 4 Thursday, February 9, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A/B  

   

New Grads and License Staff Class Date Time Location 

Day 1 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 12:00-16:00 Weisser A/B 

Day 2 Thursday, March 23, 2023 12:00-16:00 Weisser A/B 

Day 3 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 13:00-17:00 Weisser A/B 

Day 4 Thursday, April 6, 2023 09:00-13:00 Weisser A/B 

    

Non-License Staff Class Date Time Location 

Day 1 Monday, May 8, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A 
Day 2 Friday, May 12, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A  
Day 3 Monday, May 15, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A  
Day 4 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser D  

   

License Staff Class Date Time Location 

Day 1 Monday, June 5, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A  

Day 2 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A  

Day 3 Monday, June 12, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A  

Day 4 Friday, June 16, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A  

   

New Grads and License Staff Class Date Time Location 

Day 1 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 12:00-16:00 Weisser A/B 

Day 2 Thursday, August 24, 2023 12:00-16:00 Weisser A/B 

Day 3 Wednesday, September 6, 2023 13:00-17:00 Weisser A/B 

Day 4 Friday, September 8, 2023 09:00-13:00 Weisser A/B 
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Non-License Staff Class Date Time Location 

Day 1 Thursday, November 2, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A 
Day 2 Friday, November 3, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A  
Day 3 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A  
Day 4 Thursday, November 9, 2023 09:00 – 14:30 Weisser A 

   

License Staff Class Date Time Location 

Day 1 Monday, December 4, 2023 09:00-14:30 Weisser A  

Day 2 Tuesday, December 5, 2023 09:00-14:30 Weisser D  

Day 3 Monday, December 11, 2023 09:00-14;30 Weisser A 

Day 4 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 09:00-14:30 Weisser D  

   
 
 


